Clearance | Lighting
GBrook SLLLED22WW
LED Link Light T5 22W
GreenBrook SLLLED22WW
LED Link Light T5 22W
General Information
Brand GreenBrook Electrical
Product Type LED Link Light
Number of Lamps 102
Width 22mm
Height 44mm
Depth 1504mm
Dimensions 1504x22x44mm
Weight 520g
Lumens 83 lm/w
Lamp Type LED
Beam Angle 120?
Lamp Life Expectancy 20,000 hrs
LEDs Array 102
Colour Temperature 3,000K (Warm White)
Voltage 230V
Wattage 22W
Operating Temperature -20 to +40
Material Polycarbonate
Fixings Mounting Brackets
Warranty 3 Years
Standards EN60598-1, EN60598-2-1,
EN61347, EN61347-2-13
SKU: SLLLED22WW
01623 638747
Company Registration Number: 00911692. This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 28/04/24